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CAMPEONATO SENIOR PAIS VASCO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL SCRATCH MASCULINA

Pos Licencia

1 VvB04127547
2 VB01006058
3 VB10160238
4 1109203046
5 VB05404907
6 VB08076450
7 VB10284891
8 VB10209117
9 RL04090994
4405184521

11 VB03052416
12 4405418143
13 VB07131341
14 1102222378
15 VB05288393
16 VB10025511
17 VB10425324
VB10382058

19 VB10264240
VB14237607
21 vB03142701
22 VB10148410
23 VB10426444
24 VB10319444
VB10248562
VB10260638

Nombre

PEREZ CORRAL, EUGENIO

HEKNEBY, CARLOS

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON

ABRAHAM BEDIA, NOE

CALLEJA TOHA, FERNANDO

SAEZ ALESANCO, JESUS

GILSANZ BERGANZA, LUIS RAMON
GARCIA TORQUEMADA, PEDRO MARIA
LATORRE BARRUETE, CANDIDO
RAMIREZ ARAGON, JUAN JOSE
AZPIAZU O. ANGUIOZAR, JOSE L
ASENJO GUILLEN, MIGUEL ANGEL
IBA#EZ SOJO, PEDRO MARIA
ARECHAGA MAZA, JOSE
MARTINEZ GARCIA, MAXIMO JOSE
CASTRO MUGABURU, JOSE Ma

LOPEZ RUIZ, NICOLAS
SUSUNAGA SAENZ DE URTURI, GABINO
SAEZ DE VICURNA IBANEZ DE GAUNA, ANG
URTIAGA ALBIZU, JOSE ANTONIO
EIBAR IRAOLAGOITIA, JOSE LUIS
MONTOYA IDIGORAS, FELIX
GIMENEZ VADO, LUIS CARLOS
SANTAMARIA LUCIANEZ, AMBROSIO
RUIZ VARONA, GABINO

YRAZU MENDIZABAL, CARLOS
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HPU Total 12

8 78 78
8 84 84
13 87 87
11 89 89
19 91 o1
15 92 92
14 93 93
25 94 94
17 95 95
17 95 95
23 96 96
24 98 98
20 100 100
30 104 104
19 106 106
24 108 108
31 109 109
30 109 109
31 112 112
25 112 112
25 114 114
29 117 117
32 134 134
22 Ret

21 Ret

21 Ret



